

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO. /2005 IN WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO.383 OF 2004

M.S. RAMAIAH INSTITUTE OF TECH. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMMT.,FIX.,FEE STRUC.P.PROF.COLLEGE&ANR

Respondent(s)

(For Directions)

Date: 15/04/2005 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv. - Mentioned by

Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the interlocutory application on 25th April, 2005.

[T.I. Rajput]

Court Master

[Phoolan Wati Arora]

Court Master